Date

03/08/
10
03/12/

10

03/15/
10

03/19/
10

03/23/
10
04/05/
10

04/08/
10

04/13/
10

04/15/
10
04/22/
10

04/27/
10

04/30/
10

05/04/
10

05/07/
10
05/10/
10

05/14/
10

05/18/
10

05/20/
10

Time

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

C

Games for Tijuana Flats, Minor 8U
Last Updated on June 17, 2024

Away Team

Preston Hood Chevrolet
Tijuana Flats
Tijuana Flats
Tijuana Flats

Shalimar Baptist Church

CPC Contracting

Preston Hood Chevrolet
Tijuana Flats
Tijuana Flats

Shalimar Baptist Church
Tijuana Flats

CPC Contracting

Preston Hood Chevrolet
Tijuana Flats
Tijuana Flats
Tijuana Flats

CPC Contracting

Shalimar Baptist Church

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

9

9

10

11

10

Home Team

Tijuana Flats
Shalimar Baptist Church
CPC Contracting
Preston Hood Chevrolet
Tijuana Flats
Tijuana Flats
Tijuana Flats
Shalimar Baptist Church
CPC Contracting
Tijuana Flats
Preston Hood Chevrolet
Tijuana Flats
Tijuana Flats
Shalimar Baptist Church
CPC Contracting
Preston Hood Chevrolet
Tijuana Flats

Tijuana Flats

Hom
e
Scor
e
8
10

12

10

11

11

13

12

9 TeamPages

Result

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Tie

Tie

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Tie

Tie

Loss

Win



